HITACHI 2 In 1 Grill Microwave Oven DG2312 - 23L, 800W
Model No: H-HMR-DG2312
Price:
Rs. 54,999
Warranty:
1 Years(s) manufacturer warranty.
1 Year Manufacturer Warranty.
Delivery:
Delivery - Standard 3 To 5 Working Days.
Delivery Within 3 Working Days For Colombo And Suburbs, 5 Working Days For Other Locations.
For Any Invoice Up To Rs.9,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.500 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.10,000 To 19,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.700 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.20,000 To 49,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.900 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.50,000 To 99,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.1200 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.100,000 To 149,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.1500 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.150,000 And Above, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.2000 Will Be Charged.
Specifications:
Type: Microwave Oven
Capacity: 23L
Main Functions: SOLO, GRILL
Cooking Timer: 2-In-1 Microwave Oven With Mirror Glass Door And Digital Control
Panel. Comes With 1000W Grill Power And 800W Microwave Power. 23L Capacity.
Cooking Menus: Save Time With The Auto-Cook Menu That Comes With 8 Preset
Cooking Times And Temperatures. Just Select The Dish You Want To Cook,Press Start
And Get Your Delicious Food Ready
Power Levels: 5 Adjustable Power Levels
Output Power (Microwave): 800W
Power Consumption (Grill): 1000W
Preheat: Defrost & Reheat Function
Defrost By Weight Or Time: Yes
Display / Panel: Digital Control
Cavity And Cabinet Build: Cavity Dimensions 347×347×201mm
Child Lock: Yes
Turntable Diameter: Turntable
Accessories Provided: Glass Tray, Grill Rack
Voltage / Power Frequency: 230V
Dimensions: 485×401×288mm
Weight: 13.5kg
Colors: Black
Date: 2025-07-17 16:49